Notes on a Car Rallye 2/6/21 Feedback

Q1
Where did you hear about the rallye?

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0

Email from trc@graubart.org

Friend

Email from therallyeclub.org

Other Facebook page
Puzzlehuntcalendar. com

TRC website

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Email from trc@graubart.org 16.67%
Email from therallyeclub.org 10.00%

TRC Facebook page 0.00%
Other Facebook page 10.00%

TRC website 20.00%
Puzzlehuntcalendar.com 20.00%
Friend 23.33%
Other (please specify) 0.00%

TOTAL

Q2
Was the rallye school helpful?

Answered: 30 Skipped: O

Didn't attend
Very much

Not at all

Not too much

Some
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Not too much 3.33% 1
Not at all 3.33% 1
Didn't attend 26.67% 8
TOTAL 30
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Did you finish the rallye?

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0

No - didn't start \

No - started but didn't finish

Yes
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.33% 25
No - started but didn't finish 13.33% 4
No - didn't start 3.33% 1
TOTAL 30
Q4 o

How did you enjoy this event?

Answered: 30 Skipped: O

Not a good experience
and | probably will
not do another one

So-so and maybe I'll try again ——— Awesome, I'll be there
next time for sure,
and maybe bring

friends too

Pretty good and I'll
likely participate
next time

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
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Not sure - didn't try it 0.00% 0
TOTAL 30

Q5 Q
How challenging or difficult did you find the event?

Answered: 30  Skipped: O

Not sure - didn't try it

Very difficult
About right
Difficult
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very easy 0.00% 0
Easy 0.00% 0
About right 40.00% 12
Difficult 36.67% il
Very difficult 20.00% 6
Not sure - didn't try it 3.33% 1
TOTAL 30
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How did you find the length of the event?

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0

Not sure -didn't try it

About right
Way too long

Too long

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
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Not sure -didn't try it 6.67% 2

TOTAL 30
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How much time did you spend on the Preliminary Gls
before the event (link emailed a few days before the
event)?

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0

Didn't know they were
available

Knew they were available,
but didn't look at

them
1-2 hours

0-1hour
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Didn't know they were available 6.67% 2
Knew they were available, but didn't look at them 6.67% 2
0-1 hour 46.67% 4
1-2 hours 40.00% 12
More than 2 hours 0.00% 0
TOTAL 30

Q8 o

How much time did you spend on the event?

Answered: 30 Skipped: 0

8+ hours 0-2hours

2-4 hours

6-8 hours
4-6 hours
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4-6 hours
6-8 hours
8+ hours

TOTAL

Q9

33.33% 10
36.67% n
13.33% 4
30
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How was your Checkpoint experience? Check all that

apply.

Answered: 28  Skipped: 2

100%
90%
80%
70%

60%
50%
40%
30%
20%

0%

Wait time was OK Gimmicks were Interaction was Didn't enter
fun good

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Wait time was OK 46.43% 13
Gimmicks were fun 67.86% 19
Interaction was good 82.14% 23
Didn't enter 14.29% 4
Total Respondents: 28
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Optional: Share your class, name, and contact information.

We will not publish this information in the survey results.

Answered: 29 Skipped: 1

Master Expert
Expert

Senior

Novice
Beginner

First Timer
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Master Expert 17.24% 5
Expert 13.79% 4
Senior 20.69% 6
Novice 10.34% 3
Beginner 20.69% 6
First Timer 17.24% 5
TOTAL 29
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